











Leadership Jackson Graduation Ceremony!



Join us in congratulating Terrelle on her recent graduation from Leadership Jackson! Terrelle graduated top of the class with perfect attendance and was asked to provide the Graduate Address during the ceremony! Terrelle's hard work, dedication, and leadership skills have truly shone through, and we couldn't be more proud of her accomplishment!

2024 Best and Brightest Companies to Work For Winner



BlueOx Credit Union is honored to announce that we have been named one of 2024 West Michigan's Best and Brightest Companies to Work For®!

We believe in advancing lives and making a positive impact in the lives of our $% \left\{ 1\right\} =\left\{ 1\right\} =\left\{$ members, employees, and communities. We are truly proud of our amazing team of employees who work so hard to make this mission a reality every day.

BlueOx Board Member Doug Voshell Retires After 20 Years of Service



BlueOx celebrated Doug Voshell's retirement from the Board of Directors! Doug was on our board for 20 years and served in various volunteer board positions, including Personnel, M&E, Gift Giving, and ALM.

Thank you, Doug, for your years of service with BlueOx Credit Union. We appreciate you and all of your hard work!

Read Press Release

Holiday Hours - Memorial Day



In observance of Memorial Day, all BlueOx locations will be closed from Saturday, May 25, through Monday, May 27. We will re-open for regular business hours on Tuesday, May 28. Online Banking and our BlueOx Mobile App are open all day, every day, for

Blue**OX**cu.org

Bright Beginnings Youth Banking

your banking needs.



Take advantage of savings that are out of this world with our youth banking program, Bright Beginnings!

For a limited time, BlueOx youth members will be entered to win a \$25 Gift Card when they deposit at least \$25 into their account!*

Learn More

Connect With Us











Download Our Mobile App







Contact Us | Apply for a Loan | BlueOx Blog | View Online

BlueOXcu.org

Routing Number: 272476776

Privacy Notice and Disclosures

*Limited time offer. Only valid for BlueOx Youth Accounts. A minimum of \$25 must be deposited into the account within the month to be entered to win one of six \$25 gift cards. Each member will only receive one entry per month. BlueOx Credit Union reserves the right to discontinue the promotion at any time.





Federally Insured by NCUA Equal Housing Opportunity

©2024 BlueOx Credit Union. All rights reserved. 115 Riverside Drive, Battle Creek, MI 49015

Click here to unsubscribe.